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Abigail Kidd
Employment and
Social Development
Canada

Policy Analyst kiddabby@gmail.com Ontario Canada

Adam Wilton
Provincial Resource
Centre for the
Visually Impaired
(PRCVI)

awilton@prcvi.org BC Canada k-12 sector, braille

Angela Doll Legible Media Inc. angela@legible.com Ontario Canada

Astrid
H&eacute;dou

Association
nationale des
&eacute;diteurs de
livres

astrid.hedou@anel.qc.ca Quebec Canada French publishing

Avneesh Singh DAISY Consortium avneesh.sg@gmail.com NA India

Bill Kasdorf Kasdorf &amp;
Associates, LLC kasdorf.bill@gmail.com NA USA

Bob Gibson Canadian Electronic
Library bob@canadianelectroniclibrary.ca Ontario Canada

Brendan
Ouellette Annick Press brendano@annickpress.com Ontario Canada

Catherine Kelly Nova Scotia
Provincial Library Communities Librarian catherine.kelly@novascotia.ca Nova Scotia Canada

Chantelle
Rideout

Atlantic Publishers
Marketing
Association

chantellerideout@atlanticpublishers.ca Nova Scotia Canada Atlantic Canada
publishing

Charles
LaPierre Benetech charlesl@benetech.org NA USA EPUB, certification

cristina
mussinelli fondazione lia cristina.mussinelli@fondazionelia.org NA Italy

Daniella Levy-
Pinto NNELS daniella.levy-pinto@bc.libraries.coop Ontario Canada

David Caron ECW Press david@ecwpress.com Ontario Canada Ontario publishing
Deborah
Nelson eBOUND CEO deborah_nelson@eboundcanada.org Ontario Canada

Elizabeth
Kraler eBOUND Canada Digital Services Specialist elizabeth_kraler@eboundcanada.org Ontario Canada

Farrah Little
National Network
for Equitable Library
Service

Content Coordinator farrah@nnels.ca BC Canada
libraries,
alternate
formats,
metadata

George
Kerscher DAISY Consortium kerscher@montana.com NA USA

Gregorio
Pellegrino Fondazione LIA Chief Accessibility Officer gregorio.pellegrino@fondazionelia.org https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregoriopellegrino/ NA Italy

Heidi
Waechtler

Association of Book
Publishers of BC heidi@books.bc.ca BC Canada

Jessica Albert ECW Press jessica@ecwpress.com Ontario Canada
Audiobooks,
accessible
publishing

Jillian Bell
SaskBooks
(Saskatchewan
Publishers Group)

jbell@saskbooks.com Saskatchewan Canada

Jillian Marie
Sloane

Simon Fraser
University print and
digital minor
program

Student jmariesloane@gmail.com BC Canada

Joan McGouran CNIB joan.mcgouran@cnib.ca Ontario Canada
JoAnna Hunt Amazon huntjoan@amazon.com NA USA Reading systems
Ka Li NNELS ka.yat.li@gmail.com Ontario Canada
Kaleeg
Hainsworth Legible Media Inc. kaleeg@legible.com Ontario Canada

Kari Zinkhan-
Davies

GoS - Provincial
Library &amp;
Literacy Office

Public Library Coordinator kari.zinkhandavies@gov.sk.ca Saskatchewan Canada

Karla Currie ESDC Manager karla.currie@hrsdc-rhdcc.gc.ca Quebec Canada

Kate Edwards Association of
Canadian Publishers kate_edwards@canbook.org Ontario Canada

Kay Rollans
Book Publishers'
Association of
Alberta

krollans@gmail.com Alberta Canada Alberta publishing

Ken Jones Circular Software ken@circularsoftware.com NA United Kingdom
Lars Wallin Colibrio Software lars@colibrio.com NA Sweden

Laura Brady House of Anansi
Press lbrady@anansi.ca Ontario Canada

Laurent Le
Meur EDRLab laurent.lemeur@edrlab.org NA France

Laurie
Davidson CELA laurie.davidson@celalibrary.ca BC Canada libraries, alternate

formats
Leigh Nash Invisible Publishing publisher@invisiblepublishing.com Ontario Canada

Lindsay Tyler Centre for Equitable
Library Access Lindsay.Tyler@celalibrary.ca Ontario Canada

Lindsey
Hunnewell

WIlfrid Laurier
University Press Lindzhun@gmail.com Ontario Canada audiobooks,

ebooks
Luc Audrain EditNatAx Consultant luc.audrain@editnatax.info NA France

M&eacute;lanie
Dumas

Biblioth&egrave;que
et Archives
nationales du
Qu&eacute;bec

melanie.dumas@banq.qc.ca Quebec Canada

Mariane
Chiasson

Association
nationale des
&eacute;diteurs de
livres (ANEL)

Coordonnatrice aux communications
et &agrave; la promotion mchiasson@anel.qc.ca https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariane-chiasson-a51449153/ Quebec Canada

Marisa
DeMeglio DAISY Consortium marisa.demeglio@gmail.com NA USA metadata, code,

development
Marjorie
Theodore Vues et Voix Pr&eacute;sidente-directrice

g&eacute;n&eacute;rale mtheodore@vuesetvoix.com Quebec Canada

Matthew C. C.
Chan

House of Anansi
Press/Groundwood
Books

matthew.cc.chan@gmail.com Ontario Canada certification,
ebook production

Meagan Dyer UBC Press Production Editor dyer@ubcpress.ca BC Canada
Meagan
Richards

Government of
Manitoba meagan.richards@gov.mb.ca Manitoba Canada

Melissa
Haquenne De Marque melissa@demarque.com Quebec Canada conversion

Melissa Yu
Schott

Yukon Public
Libraries Director Melissa.YuSchott@yukon.ca Yukon Canada

Michelle Kelly Legible Media Inc michelle@legible.com Ontario Canada
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Monique
Mongeon

BookNet Canada /
Ryerson University moniquemongeon@gmail.com Ontario Canada

EPUB creation,
Canadian
market/publishing,
publishing
education

Nellie
McKesson

Hederis Inc / W3C
EPUB working group nelliemckesson@gmail.com NA USA

Nick Hilton Coach House Books nick@chbooks.com Ontario Canada EPUB creation
Nicolas
Boudreault Copibec n.boudreault@copibec.ca Ontario Canada

Noah Genner BookNet Canada ngenner@booknetcanada.ca Ontario Canada
Pamela Hart NNELS pamela.hart@bc.libraries.coop Nova Scotia Canada
Paula Bruce eBOUND Canada Sales and Marketing Specialist thepaulabruce@gmail.com Ontario Canada
Rachel NNELS rachel.osolen@bc.libraries.coop Ontario Canada

Rachel
Comerford Macmillan Learning Rachel.Comerford@macmillan.com NA USA

metadata,
educational
publishing

Rachel Taylor Indigenous Editors
Association taylor.omelak@gmail.com BC Canada

Riane Lapaire NNELS riane@nnels.ca Saskatchewan Canada braille
Robert Gordon CNIB robert.gordon@cnib.ca Ontario Canada
Roger Beatty CNIB Beyond Print roger.beatty@cnib.ca Ontario Canada

Ruth Linka Orca Book
Publishers Association Publisher ruth@orcabook.com BC Canada

Sarah Felkar West Vancouver
Memorial Library sfelkar@westvanlibrary.ca BC Canada

Sarah Hilderley The DAISY
Consortium shilderley@gmail.com Ontario Canada communication,

networking

Sarah Mayes Department of
Canadian Heritage

Manager, Canada Book Fund, Support
for Organizations sarah.mayes@canada.ca Ontario Canada

Sebastien
Nadeau

Biblioth&egrave;que
et Archives
nationales du
Qu&eacute;bec

sebastien.nadeau@banq.qc.ca Quebec Canada

Suzanne
Norman SFU snorman@sfu.ca BC Canada

Thaddeus
McIlroy

The Future of
Publishing thad@thefutureofpublishing.com BC Canada

Victoria Owen
Faculty of
Information,
University of
Toronto

victoria.owen@utoronto.ca Ontario Canada

Wendy Reid Rakuten Kobo Inc. wendy.reid@rakuten.com Ontario Canada
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